

Compliance Link Pricing Boscov's Testing

Testing Fees are dependent on the number of documents that you are being asked to test and whether or not you are an Inovis VAN user. All fees are based on a 3-week 15-business day testing cycle. If testing is not completed within the 15 business days, you will need to purchase another testing cycle. The testing cycle begins when you complete the Pricing Agreement task in Compliance Link.

# of Documents	Inovis Network Customers	*Non-Inovis Network
Tested	(per round)	Customers (per round)
1	\$100	\$175
2	\$150	\$250
3	\$200	\$325
More than 3	\$225	\$400

UCC 128 Label	Inovis Network Customers (per round)	*Non-Inovis Network Customers (per round)
1	\$175	\$250

^{*} To inquire about becoming an Inovis VAN user please call (877) 446-6847 and press option 2. If you sign up we will retroactively adjust your fees down to the discounted Inovis VAN users pricing.

Inbound EDI support requests (if any) will be agreed upon in advance and billed in half-hour increments at \$75.00 per half hour. There will be no charge for Compliance Link application questions.